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Derek Dunphy, Sales representative 
247 Guelph Street 

Georgetown, ON 
Office: (905)877-5165  

Email: Derek@CallDerek.ca 

Luxury Bungalow on 3 Acres 
$1,250,000 
 

Incredible Custom Built Home in the Beautiful 
Hamlet of Ballinafad, just minutes north of 
Georgetown. The Finish and Attention to Detail 
in this Home are Truly Outstanding!  
Now offered at a new price. 
 

Features 4 bedrooms (Each w/Ensuite), Office, 
10’ Ceilings, Heated Floors, Hardwood/Granite 
Flooring,  Granite Countertops, Covered Porches, 
and Much More… 
 

Open House Saturday 2-4pm. 
MLS# W2196238 
13850 32nd Sdrd, Halton Hills. 

NEW LISTING! 
$539,500 
 

Not your average Georgetown South home!  
This Open-Concept Home is Sure to Impress 
the Fussiest Buyer, it’s a Must See! Pride of 
Ownership Shows Inside & Out! 
 

Home Features: Lg Master w/Lg Ensuite & 
Make-Up Area, Lg Kitchen, Hardwood Floors, 
3-Sided Fireplace, Luxuriously Finished 
Basement w/Wet Bar and Walk-Up to Yard. 
Spa-Like Setting in Yard, w/Custom Gazebo, 
Hot Tub and Flagstone Patio.  
 

Open House Saturday 2-4pm, or Call Derek 
for a Private Viewing. 
 

EXCLUSIVE 
7 Harrop Ave. Georgetown ON 

Open House -  Sat 2-4pm 

Open House -  Sat 2-4pm 

Serving Georgetown, Acton, Rockwood, Eden Mills and Guelph and 
surrounding rural areas.

519-856-9922Sales Representative

Floor plans & photos www.ruthbowes.com

COUNTRY PROPERTIES 

DOWNSIZING?
This home is perfect for a single person 
who wants their own space or a couple 
downsizing that want all the work done. 
This 1100 sq ft home sits on a beautiful 
one acre property between Acton and 
Georgetown. Easy commute to wherever 
you need to go.

WORK FROM HOME
You'll fi nd lots of space for family & enter-
taining in this 2300 sq. ft. home fi nished 
top to bottom. 50 yr metal shingles, newly 
renovated kit., 10 yr old addition for master 
bedroom & ensuite, 2006 double car ga-
rage, pool with deck, ++ 2300 sq. ft. de-
tached workshop with 14' door. $779,000

3.3 acre park-like setting - your own pond & 
river frontage on the Eramosa in the Village of 
Eden Mills. 2300+ sq. ft. plus 26'x32' det 2 car 
gar/workshop/2nd fl oor fi nished loft. Main fl oor 
master "wing" - walk-in closet & spa ensuite, w/
out to deck & hot tub; lrg bdrms; 2nd fl r offi ce 
make this a perfect work-from-home choice 
for busy executive. All this just 20 min from the 
410. Offered at $819,000.

SSandra BBoshell
Sales Representative

www.sandraboshell.ca

Direct: 647-999-0324   Offi ce: 905-877-5165

Thinking about Selling or Buying a Home? Let’s Talk!

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM ~ 37 Metcalfe Court, Georgetown
RAVINE IN TOWN

WALK TO GEORGE KENNEDY
Don’t miss this sleeper ... all done top to bottom ... new kitch-
en w/granite counters, brkfst bar, and stainless appliances, 
new hardwood in principal rooms, fabulous 2 storey entrance 
w/new extra wide staircase. 4 LARGE bdrms and 2 full baths 
up. MOVE IN CONDITION. Listed at $629,000.

Tour this property on your cell - Text  Tour 2Tour 2 to 6363663636

CHRIS DOSNE
Sales Representative

TOLL FREE: 1-888-450-8301
CELL: 416-578-2343

Millennium Inc.
Brokerage

Independently Owned & Operated

SEE YOU AT THE OPEN HOUSE - A TOP PRODUCING FULL TIME REALTOR

Visit my website www.chrisdosne.com for more listings, 21 photos per listing & map locations.

65 7TH CONCESSION RD. E., 
FLAMBOROUGH

42 ACRE SCENIC HORSE FARM 
Upgraded home with huge addition, 30 
acres workable, high ceiling steel barn, 9 
horse stalls, 5 bedrms, eat-in kitchen with 
centre island, sep dining, living, family, mn 
fl laundry, propane furnace, CAC, garage & 
workshop. CALL FOR SHOWING.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY SEPT. 25, 2-4 P.M.
8627 WOOD CLOSE, MILTON

Only 4 minutes from Milton/401. 401 to James 
Snow North to Steeles left to Esquesing Right to 

5 Siderd left to Southcott left.
SPECTACULAR 2 ACRE UPGRADED BUNGALOW
In country subdivision amongst million dollar homes. 
Over $150,000 in upgrades, backing onto ravine & on 
quiet cul-de-sac, long driveway, 3 car gar, 3000 sq. ft. 
bungalow plus finished bsmt, 3 +1 bdrms & 4 bthrms, 
brand new eat in kit with marble floor, granite counters, 
36” gas stove, sub zero fridge, hickory hrdwd thruout, 
loft, NATURAL GAS furnace. Seeing is BELIEVING.

13760 TRAFALGAR RD N, HALTON HILLS
Only minutes to Georgetown & 401

50 ACRE SCENIC FARM
Upgraded Century Stone Home with huge addition, 
35 acres workable, high ceiling mixed use steel 
barn, 5 horse stalls, 5 bedrms & 4 baths or two 
families with 3 bedrm addition and 2 bedrms main 
house, eat-in kitchen with centre island, skylight, 
10 ft wood beamed ceiling with W/O to sun rm, 
sep dining, living, family, mn fl laundry, master w/ 
glass sundeck, silo, propane furnaces, CAC, 2 car 
garage, workshop. CALL FOR SHOWING. 

$2,290,000New Price $1,345,000 $899,000

Valerie Giorgi  Salesperson

905.693.9575       
Email: mvgiorgi@rogers.comPlus Ltd. Brokerage 

BEAUTIFUL 3 BDRM

4 BATH TOWNHOME
With walkout from bsmnt in much 

desired area . . . a must see!! Low 

maintenance fees!! Freshly painted, 

tasteful décor, overlooks Credit 

River Valley & the Old Barber Paper 

Mill. Lovely kitchen, open concept, 

prof. finished basement . . . don't 

miss this one! $299,900.

Location and privacy. Spectacular home nestled privately in 9.7 acre park-like 
setting. Four seasons resort style living: 4 bedrooms (huge master & ensuite), 5 
washrooms, 5 fi replaces, central spiral staircase and magnifi cent indoor pool and 
sauna. Unbeatable location: 3 minutes to the 401. Optimum country by the city.

LUXURIOUS FULL COUNTRY LIVING AS CLOSE TO THE CITY AS YOU CAN GET

JENNY ROTHSCHILD
Sales Representative

Offi ce: 416-588-6777    Direct: 416-999-4648

RE/MAX
West Realty 
Inc., Brokerage

This Captivating Cape Cod style home, set 
on 1.5 picturesque acres, offers magnificent 
vistas from the sprawling front porch. Formal 
living & dining rooms, gourmet kitchen with 
large centre island & breakfast area which 
overlooks mature gardens & opens to the 
family room. Located in a family friendly Estate 
Subdivision close to all amenities as well as 
upcoming Acton GO Train Station with service 
scheduled for late 2011         MLS#:W2143330 

CUSTOM BUILT BY CHARLESTON HOMES

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2 – 4 PM 
4 GORDON’S CREEK CRT, HALTON HILLS 

WWW.KATHYCOSTA.COM

PRIME HALTON HILLS LOCATION 
This well maintained 3 bedroom home 
features a spacious living room with large 
bow window & separate dining room with 
walk-out to deck offering sweeping views 
of surrounding countryside. Renovated eat-
in kitchen with quality raised panel oak 
cabinets, S/S appliances, granite counters & 
tile backsplash. Partially finished lower level. 
Located South of Georgetown just minutes 
from 401/407, Milton, Mississauga & Brampton.            
MLS#: W2180457

Realty Specialists Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

Kathy Costa

PRIVATE 1 ACRE LOT SURROUNDED 
BY FARMLAND

Sales Representative 
905 876-6363
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